DATA SHEET
Flex Max® RF Amplifiers
FMT180
1.8 GHz Trunk Amplifier
With the ever-growing demand for bandwidth, Cable Operators
continue to look for strategies to meet their subscribers’ needs.
Extended Spectrum DOCSIS (ESD) helps support that demand. To that
end, CommScope is introducing its new 1.8 GHz Flex Max Series

• International: +1-215-323-2345
11-2025
FMT180 TRUNK AMPLIFIER ORDERING GUIDE
In the example below, part number FMT180-204-PT-XFX corresponds to the shaded rows in the Key Guide.
F M T 1 8 0 – 2 0 4 – P T – X F X
4     FMT180
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright Statement: © 2025 CommScope, LLC. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark
information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. DOCSIS is a trademark of Cable Television Laboratories, Inc. Wi-Fi is a trademark of the Wi-Fi Alliance. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are
property of their respective owners.
7865319_FMT180_DS_RevA
Key Model
FMT180 Flex Max 1.8 GHz Trunk
Key Frequency
085 10–85 MHz/102–1794 MHz
204 10–204 MHz/258–1794 MHz
396 10–396 MHz/492–1794 MHz
492 10–492 MHz/606–1794 MHz
684 10–684 MHz/834–1794 MHz
Key Control
X Standard
U Upgrade Kit
Key Control
F Full Station
E EPACK Module
P Upgrade Kit
Key Control
X Standard
G Upgrade Kit
Key SMU
P Enhanced
Key Control
E Electronic
T Transponder